Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Photoelectrics
Through-beam System, Relay Output
Product Description Ordering Key
Type
Number of channels
Voltage supply
Output relay
Safety
Adjustable sensitivity
Inverted test input (break)
The MPFRS.. is a family of
inexpensive general purpose
photoelectric sensors in 3 dif-
ferent types of housings with
separate amplifier. They are
designed to meet the require-
ments for industrial doors and
gates. The “Snap-ON” photo
switch can be mounted in
material with a thickness from
0.6 mm and up to 2.25 mm.
The sensor set is easy to use
and no adjustments are nec-
essary. The amplifier has a
test input designed to disable
the emitters and therefore
evaluate the sensor function.
Multiplexed channels prevent
cross-talk between each set
of photosensors. The ampli-
fiers are available with the fol-
lowing voltages: 12-24
VAC/DC, 115 VAC and 230
VAC. The output is made as
positive security e.g. power
lost, short-circuit or broken
sensor cable makes the relay
go to off state.
• Industrial doors and gates
• Range: 15 m
• Modulated infrared light
• Option with individually adjustable channel sensitivity
• Amplifier with “Snap-ON” photoelectric switches
• Supply voltage: 12-24 VAC/DC, 115 VAC or 230 VAC
• Output: SPST relay
• LED indications for light ON and supply ON
• Ø12 mm “Snap-ON”, Ø18 or M14 photoelectric housing
• 1, 2 or 3 multiplexed channels
• With make or break test input
• CE, UL325 and UL508 approved
Type Selection, Amplifier
Housing Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no.
W x H x D Supply: 12-24 VAC/DC Supply: 115 VAC Supply: 230 VAC
70 x 57 x 86 mm MPF1-912 RS MPF1-115 RS MPF1-230 RS
MPF2-912 RS MPF2-115 RS MPF2-230 RS
MPF3-912 RS MPF3-115 RS MPF3-230 RS
MPF1-912 RSI *) MPF1-115 RSI *) MPF1-230 RSI *)
MPF2-912 RSI *) MPF2-115 RSI *) MPF2-230 RSI *)
MPF3-912 RSI *) MPF3-115 RSI *) MPF3-230 RSI *)
MPF1-912 RSA *) MPF1-115 RSA *) MPF1-230 RSA *)
MPF2-912 RSA *) MPF2-115 RSA *) MPF2-230 RSA *)
MPF3-912 RSA *) MPF3-115 RSA *) MPF3-230 RSA *)
MPF1-912 RSAI *) MPF1-115 RSAI *) MPF1-230 RSAI *)
MPF2-912 RSAI *) MPF2-115 RSAI *) MPF2-230 RSAI *)
MPF3-912 RSAI *) MPF3-115 RSAI *) MPF3-230 RSAI *)
*) Products available on request
Type MPF.RS